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1981 KLR250

PARTS LIST
IGNITION COIL

ITEM NAME

COIL-IGNITION (Ref # 1)
CAP-SPARK PLUG,RTFM20 (Ref # 2)
GROMMET-PLUG CAP,A (Ref # 3)
GROMMET,SPARK PLG CAP (Ref # 4)
NUT-6MM (Ref # 5)

SPARK PLUG B7ES (Ref # 6)
CAP,SPARK PLUG (Ref # 7)

PART NUMBER
21121-043
21130-1007
21131-004
21132-005
92015-1078
B7ES
21160-005

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
2
1
1
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