

1981 KLR250

PARTS DIAGRAM

IGNITION COIL

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll®

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

1981 KLR250

PARTS LIST IGNITION COIL

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
COIL-IGNITION (Ref # 1)	21121-043	1
CAP-SPARK PLUG,RTFM20 (Ref # 2)	21130-1007	1
GROMMET-PLUG CAP,A (Ref # 3)	21131-004	1
GROMMET,SPARK PLG CAP (Ref # 4)	21132-005	1
NUT-6MM (Ref # 5)	92015-1078	2
SPARK PLUG B7ES (Ref # 6)	B7ES	1
CAP,SPARK PLUG (Ref # 7)	21160-005	1